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Schijf
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 98.52 100

2 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 97.62 90

3 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 94.93 80

4 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 100.00 94.32 70

5 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 100.00 91.57 55

6 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 100.00 91.41 45

7 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 99.61 0.00 35

8 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 99.60 0.00 25

9 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 81.24 0.00 15

Achtmaal
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 93.83 100

2 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 93.27 90

3 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 100.00 88.70 75

4 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 100.00 88.48 65

5 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 87.28 55

6 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 100.00 86.34 45

7 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 100.00 85.42 35

8 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 100.00 78.55 25

9 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 91.95 0.00 15

Zundert
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 100.00 103.19 100

2 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 98.77 90

3 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 98.20 80

4 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 100.00 93.06 65

5 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 100.00 86.66 55

6 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 100.00 80.59 45

7 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 100.00 72.91 35

8 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 93.46 0.00 25

9 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 86.44 0.00 15

Made
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 100.00 101.12 100

2 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 100.00 96.37 90

3 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 96.21 80

4 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 100.00 95.04 65

5 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 94.96 55

6 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 99.60 0.00 45

7 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 98.42 0.00 35

8 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 96.16 0.00 25

9 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 91.81 0.00 15

Hagestein
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Wouter van Eijden Schalkwijk Landini 9880 89.68 0.00 0

2 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 87.08 0.00 100

3 Henk-Jan Rijneveld Bodegraven Ford 6600 85.86 0.00 0

4 Carles van der Gun Culemborg Torpedo TX 80 84.70 0.00 0

5 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 82.03 0.00 85

6 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 80.29 0.00 75

7 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 79.64 0.00 65

8 Cor-Jan Jansen Andelst David Brown 1490 78.79 0.00 0

9 Aad Boers Ouderkerk a/d Amstel Deutz-Fahr Agrotron 150 78.35 0.00 0

10 Martin de Jong Leerdam Fendt 308 LS 77.03 0.00 0



11 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 74.88 0.00 55

12 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 72.01 0.00 45

13 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 71.85 0.00 35

14 Martin Hijkoop Nieuwland Zetor 7711 65.48 0.00 0

15 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 62.12 0.00 25

16 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 60.88 0.00 15

17 Antoin Verwoerd Benschop Renault 781 59.57 0.00 0

18 Menno Wennekers Aalsmeer David Brown 990 58.07 0.00 0

19 Sander van der Linde Hei- en Boeicop International 856 53.06 0.00 0

20 Eddy Streefkerk Wekerom Fendt 307 LS 43.86 0.00 0

Oudenbosch
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 110.00 101.63 100

2 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 110.00 95.66 85

3 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 108.14 0.00 75

4 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 107.77 0.00 65

5 Lubert de Ruiter Elspeet Ford 5000 106.21 0.00 0

6 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 106.16 0.00 55

7 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 104.75 0.00 45

8 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 102.66 0.00 35

9 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 101.33 0.00 25

10 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 90.60 0.00 15

11 Cor-Jan Jansen Andelst David Brown 1490 74.18 0.00 0

Rijsbergen

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 89.25 100

2 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 100.00 82.54 85

3 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 100.00 80.16 75

4 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 100.00 75.63 65

5 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 100.00 72.44 55

6 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 71.54 45

7 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 94.60 0.00 35

8 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 92.18 0.00 25

9 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 84.85 0.00 15

Zevendonk (B)
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 97.09 100

2 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 96.73 90

3 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 95.53 80

4 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 99.30 0.00 65

5 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 97.41 0.00 55

6 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 94.92 0.00 45

7 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 94.90 0.00 35

8 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 94.26 0.00 25

Wouw
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 100.00 88.63 100

2 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 87.38 90

3 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 82.39 75

4 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 98.90 0.00 65

5 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 96.21 0.00 55

6 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 95.91 0.00 45

7 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 94.22 0.00 35

8 Niels de Bruin Oudenbosch Zetor 8011 91.76 0.00 25

9 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 89.81 0.00 15

`s-Heer Abtskerke
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT



1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 0.00 100

2 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 97.70 0.00 90

3 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 93.25 0.00 75

4 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 92.05 0.00 65

5 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 89.83 0.00 55

6 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 87.04 0.00 45

7 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 86.62 0.00 35

8 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 83.08 0.00 25

9 Wilbert Mackkloet Sommelsdijk John Deere 2120 0.01 0.00 0

Alphen (NB)
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 98.09 0.00 100

2 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 96.57 0.00 90

3 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 96.26 0.00 80

4 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 94.28 0.00 70

5 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 93.04 0.00 55

6 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 93.03 0.00 45

7 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 80.66 0.00 35

Almkerk
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 96.35 0.00 100

2 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 96.11 0.00 90

3 Henk-Jan Rijneveld Bodegraven Ford 6600 95.50 0.00 0

4 Wouter van Eijden Schalkwijk Landini 9880 94.88 0.00 0

5 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 93.61 0.00 80

6 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 92.98 0.00 70

7 Gert ten Brummeler Vinkeveen New Holland 5030 92.86 0.00 0

8 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 91.09 0.00 55

9 Martin Hijkoop Nieuwland Zetor 7711 85.57 0.00 0

10 Peter Overeem Voorthuizen Fiat 780 85.14 0.00 0

11 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 79.11 0.00 45

12 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 79.04 0.00 35

13 Martin de Jong Leerdam Fendt 308 LS 71.22 0.00 0

14 Ronnie Rommers Klein Zundert Ford 7000 66.92 0.00 25

15 Sander van der Linde Hei- en Boeicop International 856 57.29 0.00 0

16 Aad Boers Ouderkerk a/d Amstel Deutz-Fahr Agrotron 150 48.09 0.00 0

Best
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kjeld Pijcke Putte International 856 disk 0.00 10

2 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 100.00 100

3 Corne Verhees Breda Fiat 80-90 100.00 90.27 85

4 Stefan de Ruytter Achtmaal International 845 100.00 81.90 75

5 Boy Graus Wernhout Case International 856 98.78 0.00 65

6 Mark van Rijsbergen Sprundel International 844-S 98.10 0.00 55

7 Marcel van Meer Breda Valmet 6400 92.61 0.00 45


